
Peroni
Atlantic
Korev
Becks Blue
Peroni GF
Orchard Cider
Pink Orchard Cider

£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6,00
£6,00

B�r & �der

Coke
Diet Coke
Organic Lemonade
Green Elderflower
Cranberry Juice
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Tomato Juice

£3.00
£3.00
£4.00
£4.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00

S�t Drin�

£3.00
£3.00
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£4.50

Tea Selection
Filter Coffee
Espresso
Flat White
Latte
Americano
Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate
Liqueur Coffee

Hot Drin�

£5.00
£4.00

£4.00
£5.00
£5.00

£9.50
£5.00
£5.00

£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£6.00

Grey Goose
Aval Dor

V�ka

Rum
Twin Fin
Kraken
Barcardi Canta Blanca

��ky
Macallan 15y
Jameson
Jack Daniel’s

Liq�ur/Pt/��ac
Baileys
Disaronno
Malibu
Tia Maria
Taylor’s Port
Cognac CourvoisierOriginal

Slimline
Lemonade
Soda
Ginger Ale

£4.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£6.00
£5.00
£4.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

�rn�h Gin

Wld Gins

�ver Tr�

Monkey 47
Hendricks
Bombay Sapphire

Golden Hour Pink
(Special House Gin by Loveday Distillery)

Tarquin’s Original
Rhubarb & Raspberry
Blood Orange

Bar Menu


