Bar Menn

Beer & Cider

Peroni	£5.00
Atlantic	£6.00
Korev	£6.00
Becks Blue	£5.00
Peroni GF	£5.00
Orchard Cider	£6,00
Pink Orchard Cider	£6,00

Cornish Gin

Golden Hour Pink (Special House Gin by Loveday Distillery)	£4.00
Tarquin's Original	£5.00
Rhubarb & Raspberry	£5.00
Blood Orange	£5.00
World Gins	
Monkey 47	£6.00
Hendricks	£5.00
Bombay Sapphire	£4.00
FeverTree	
Original	£3.00
Slimline	£3.00
Lemonade	£3.00
Soda	£3.00
Ginger Ale	£3.00

Soft Drinks

Coke	£3.00
Diet Coke	£3.00
Organic Lemonade	£4.00
Green Elderflower	£4.00
Cranberry Juice	£2.50
Orange Juice	£2.50
Pineapple Juice	£2.50
Tomato Juice	£3.00

Vodka

Grey Goose	£5.00
Aval Dor	£4.00

1997 **a**

Rum

Twin Fin	£4.00
Kraken	£5.00
Barcardi Canta Blanca	£5.00

Whisky

Macallan 15y	£9.50
Jameson	£5.00
Jack Daniel's	£5.00

Liqueur/Port/Cognac

	0
Baileys	£4.00
Disaronno	£5.00
Malibu	£4.00
Tia Maria	£4.00
Taylor's Port	£4.00
Cognac Courvoisier	£6.00

Hot Drinks

Tea Selection	£3.00
Filter Coffee	£3.00
Espresso	£2.50
Flat White	£3.50
Latte	£3.50
Americano	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.00
Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Liqueur Coffee	£4.50

THEROSEVINE